
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SX Junior 125 - Time Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 146 BRANDINI D. 41.080
Migliore

1 57.208 08:50:32.822

2 41.080 08:51:13.902

3 1:00.235 08:52:14.137

4 52.301 08:53:06.438

5 42.443 08:53:48.881

6 41.261 08:54:30.142

7 48.545 08:55:18.687

8 41.631 08:56:00.318

9 41.552 08:56:41.870

 Po. 2 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 00.504
Diff. Primo

1 56.850 08:50:12.577

2 41.584 08:50:54.161

3 54.922 08:51:49.083

4 41.928 08:52:31.011

5 48.738 08:53:19.749

6 42.101 08:54:01.850

7 42.432 08:54:44.282

8 58.809 08:55:43.091

9 41.766 08:56:24.857

 Po. 3 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 01.627
Diff. Primo

1 43.644 08:50:00.512

2 44.934 08:50:45.446

3 43.042 08:51:28.488

4 44.606 08:52:13.094

5 44.452 08:52:57.546

6 42.843 08:53:40.389

7 42.707 08:54:23.096

8 1:03.075 08:55:26.171

9 43.809 08:56:09.980

 Po. 4 - # 213 SALVI F. + 02.145
Diff. Primo

1 43.934 08:50:04.117

2 53.108 08:50:57.225

3 54.498 08:51:51.723

4 43.225 08:52:34.948

5 53.865 08:53:28.813

6 43.593 08:54:12.406

7 44.519 08:54:56.925

8 44.373 08:55:41.298

9 54.788 08:56:36.086

 Po. 5 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 02.301
Diff. Primo

1 43.381 08:50:26.350

2 59.090 08:51:25.440

3 43.485 08:52:08.925

4 1:00.663 08:53:09.588

5 43.579 08:53:53.167

6 1:07.341 08:55:00.508

7 44.986 08:55:45.494

8 46.765 08:56:32.259

 Po. 6 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 02.423
Diff. Primo

1 43.682 08:50:30.880

2 49.460 08:51:20.340

3 45.206 08:52:05.546

4 44.250 08:52:49.796

5 55.922 08:53:45.718

6 43.503 08:54:29.221

7 59.498 08:55:28.719

8 44.257 08:56:12.976

 Po. 7 - # 31 MARTORANO P. + 03.245
Diff. Primo

1 44.664 08:49:57.625

2 44.331 08:50:41.956

3 48.901 08:51:30.857

4 44.325 08:52:15.182

5 45.170 08:53:00.352

6 49.882 08:53:50.234

7 44.997 08:54:35.231

8 45.641 08:55:20.872

9 47.109 08:56:07.981

 Po. 8 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 03.611
Diff. Primo

1 44.970 08:50:09.417

2 51.902 08:51:01.319

3 45.569 08:51:46.888

4 46.319 08:52:33.207

5 52.363 08:53:25.570

6 46.499 08:54:12.069

7 54.578 08:55:06.647

8 44.691 08:55:51.338

9 54.760 08:56:46.098

 Po. 9 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 03.804
Diff. Primo

1 44.923 08:49:56.627

2 51.258 08:50:47.885

3 45.264 08:51:33.149

4 52.860 08:52:26.009

5 45.475 08:53:11.484

6 53.515 08:54:04.999

7 45.223 08:54:50.222

8 54.006 08:55:44.228

9 44.884 08:56:29.112

 Po. 10 - # 7 GHIDONI L. + 05.069
Diff. Primo

1 46.356 08:50:16.252

2 49.941 08:51:06.193

3 46.465 08:51:52.658

4 50.603 08:52:43.261

5 46.149 08:53:29.410

6 1:23.650 08:54:53.060

7 46.337 08:55:39.397

8 55.224 08:56:34.621

 Po. 11 - # 111 KRAL R. + 05.318
Diff. Primo

1 46.567 08:50:13.632

2 46.572 08:51:00.204

3 58.612 08:51:58.816

4 46.398 08:52:45.214

5 1:01.259 08:53:46.473

6 47.120 08:54:33.593

7 1:01.580 08:55:35.173

8 46.906 08:56:22.079

 Po. 12 - # 774 CRAIGHERO G. + 09.439
Diff. Primo

1 52.798 08:49:58.948

2 52.983 08:50:51.931

3 52.740 08:51:44.671

4 54.002 08:52:38.673

5 52.480 08:53:31.153

6 50.519 08:54:21.672

7 50.756 08:55:12.428

8 1:03.759 08:56:16.187

Fastest lap: 41.080 
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